
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 29, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $93,307 41
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $57,144 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $46,944 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $46,055 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $45,608 10
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $35,640 11
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $32,724 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $31,152 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $30,446 17

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $27,708 10
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,676 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $21,756 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,564 15
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $20,184 7
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $20,112 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $19,944 7
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,768 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $17,928 5
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $16,500 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $13,992 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $13,829 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $12,960 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $12,876 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,148 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,740 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,632 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,900 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,732 4
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $9,108 4
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $8,952 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,844 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $8,388 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,361 6
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $7,992 3
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,992 3
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $7,800 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,632 1
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $7,428 1
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $7,428 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,415 8
Ulayyet, Fred M. Senior Care Insurance Services, Inc. $7,320 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,700 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 2
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,560 1
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,879 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,640 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $5,544 2
Harris, Scott Harris Insurance Agency $5,388 3
Law, Thomas E. II Law Insurance Agency $5,388 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,328 1



General Agencies
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,872 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $4,824 2
Sherman, Martin L. Sherman Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $4,452 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $4,176 1
Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $4,174 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,104 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $4,032 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,008 2
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,984 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $3,948 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,888 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $3,888 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,876 1
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $3,840 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,816 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,816 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,720 1
Lesher, Donald G. Lesher Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,684 3
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,684 4
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $3,672 1
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $3,564 1
Punzalan, Chase Punzalan Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,556 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,492 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,404 3
A&A Insurance Services, Inc. $3,240 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $3,144 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $2,952 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $2,880 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,856 1
American Health Reform Solutions $2,820 1
Azar Financial Group, LLC $2,820 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,820 1
Legair, Osafer Legair Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Castro, Diane Castro Insurance Agency $2,760 1
Hoffman, Debra R. Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,760 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $2,724 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $2,700 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,664 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $2,652 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $2,652 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Corp $2,652 1
Zeitler, Richard J. Zeitler Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Hallstrom, Cynthia A. Hallstrom Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $46,944 Cancio, Maria $20,112

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Aviles, Linda J. $17,820 Petri, Jane E. $16,464
Bick, Mario $16,500

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry $9,900 Olson, Landon $7,464
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,660 Meriwether, Angela $7,428
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $9,336 Hijaz, Zaidoun $7,320
Lucas, Cody $9,036 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,164
Waxman, Andrew B. $8,952 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,803
Holzman, Robert $8,784 Berger, Paul $6,560
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $8,388 Milani, Jordan $6,264
Carroll, Daniel P. $8,364 Savage, Gina $6,252
Ahlbum, Tim $8,088 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,772
Mangini, Rosemary $7,920 Law, Thomas E. II $5,388
Barta, Francine $7,800 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,328
Warner, Terry $7,632 Stratton, Ed $5,184
Lasman, David $7,584

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Israel, Robert S. $3,312
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,908 Spink, Chad D. $3,276
Gilbert, Brian $4,872 Borosak, Bill $3,264
Sherman, Martin L. $4,764 Powers, Cathryn L. $3,252
Otero, Vilma I. $4,464 Ahlbum, Christine $3,240
Schwartz, Scott J. $4,452 Bernat, John $3,240
Hreen, Helen $4,188 Mannoni, Audrey $3,240
Washwick, Karl $4,174 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,240
Martinez, Bett L. $4,104 Roque, Ana E. $3,240
Robertson, Kimberly A. $4,080 Almstead, Michala K. $3,228
Burns, Thomas E. $3,984 Pape, Anthony G. $3,228
Keaveny, Patrick $3,984 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,108
O'Sullivan, John F. $3,972 Lange, Stephen R. $3,072
Quant, Demarco $3,948 Lissarrague, Vidal $3,072
Polanco, Robyn R. $3,888 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,072
Williamson, Steven $3,876 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,053
Weisberg, Daniel $3,840 Bartell, John J. $2,952
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,816 Easterling, Horace W. $2,952
Stevens, Ray $3,744 Barta, Devin M. $2,916
Bennett, Daniela C. $3,732 Gray, Rick $2,880
Lesher, Donald G. $3,720 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880
Persky, Jeffrey A. $3,672 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,856
Nesbitt, Christopher M. $3,636 Aarons, Neill $2,820
Cohen, Philip A. $3,564 Bono, Peter F. $2,820
Lasman, Mark $3,564 Collier, David Jr. $2,820
Punzalan, Chase $3,564 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,820
Brown, Matthew $3,556 Francisco, Andrew $2,820
Guerrero, Berto $3,540 Gumora, Helene $2,820
Stevens, Jason $3,528 Harris, Ryan J. $2,820
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,492 Lebowitz, Harry B. $2,820
Franco, Salvador $3,468 Legair, Osafer $2,820
Hansen, Keith M. $3,384 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,820

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 29, 2021



Writing Agents
Parchami, Azar $2,820 McKnight, Robert J. $2,652
Rapini, Duane M. $2,820 Palen, Thomas E. $2,652
Silverstein, Leigh S. $2,820 Zeitler, Richard J. $2,652
Tunis, Michelle A. $2,820 Laughlin, James A. $2,604
Hoffman, Debra R. $2,760 Roebuck, Jay $2,580
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,712 Harris, Scott $2,568
Claassen, Matthew J. $2,700 Sellick, Eric R. $2,568
Snogren, Vicki L. $2,664 Hallstrom, Cynthia A. $2,556
Barrett, Brian $2,652 Huberman, Richard $2,544
Belote, Wade W. $2,652 Robayo, Juan D. $2,508
Buice, Rhonda R. $2,652


